
 
 

 
 
 

Resultatliste
 

      KBU's Ungdomsstævne
                          World Cup Hallen

                                        22. - 23. januar 2011
 
 
 
 



KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2011 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Pus P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Kira Møller Hansen BK Sisu 13034 198 186 136 192 175 887
2 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 176 157 167 192 117 809
3 Kamille V. Jørgensen NIF Bowling 90022 163 137 145 157 602
4 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 138 149 128 415
5 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 147 125 272
6 Viktoria Hee Mortensen BK Roar 38077 128 128

Pus DPus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Patrik Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammera 71103 195 244 159 158 165 921
2 Christian Kåre MathiasenIsefjord BC 31070 199 208 189 153 160 909
3 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammera 71103 191 189 147 103 630
4 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 179 206 143 528
5 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 195 174 369
6 Anton Ravnholt Smut 90011 165 165

Jun P
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Rikke Johansen Stenhuset 51106 210 190 195 257 214 191 235 1492
2 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 162 171 183 182 171 195 204 1268
3 Lærke Petersen Smut 90011 191 157 169 143 199 187 1046
4 Cathrine Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 160 193 167 173 163 856
5 Louise Bune Juhl BK Center 13012 189 191 162 125 667
6 Signe P. Jørgensen Nakskov BK 9 49097 172 162 137 471
7 Caitlin Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 157 151 308
8 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 131 131

Jun D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Marcus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 220 226 277 227 226 244 215 1635
2 Michael From Smut 90011 172 220 206 193 218 217 146 1372
3 Martin Ø Pedersen BK Center 13012 224 211 222 213 201 195 12663 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 224 211 222 213 201 195 1266
4 Nicolai Hansen Thor 94 82701 248 224 254 256 175 1157
5 Mikkel Sørensen Smut 90011 237 189 206 174 806
6 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 182 212 182 576
7 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 159 171 330
8 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 145 145

Yng P
Nr Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TotalNr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Louise Hundebøll JørgenSBwK 71802 231 259 241 208 224 182 278 1623
2 Malene Winkler Joker 14022 222 196 205 201 213 268 169 1474
3 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 182 216 189 202 198 144 1131
4 Pernille Rasmussen Stars and Stri 51204 211 202 193 243 189 1038
5 Marie Nørregaard BK KingPins 12037 202 255 196 167 820
6 Malene Madsen S.Ø.B. 48046 234 217 183 634
7 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 193 193 386
8 L i K L H l BK 440 6 1 9 1 98 Louise K. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 179 179

Yng D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

1 Erik K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 244 213 195 258 256 226 235 1627
2 Casper Henriksen BK Center 13012 263 242 203 211 214 258 217 1608
3 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 172 210 237 197 224 196 1236
4 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 218 253 226 215 201 1113
5 Rasmus Martin PedersenBK Sisu 13034 238 235 212 167 8525 Rasmus Martin PedersenBK Sisu 13034 238 235 212 167 852
6 Christopher Bengt Trekanten KIF 81102 203 210 182 595
7 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 278 163 441
8 Karsten Eriksen BK Ribe 83301 170 170



Pus P

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2011 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /
1 Kira Møller Hansen BK Sisu 13034 229 161 191 187 170 198 1.136
2 Kamille V. Jørgensen NIF Bowling 90022 173 180 150 144 134 180 961
3 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 154 186 119 137 141 167 904
4 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 140 137 162 113 144 128 824
5 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 106 133 133 133 142 157 804
6 Viktoria Hee Mortensen BK Roar 38077 2 169 112 136 123 130 110 780
7 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 141 123 142 136 127 110 7797 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 141 123 142 136 127 110 779
8 Patricia Møller Hansen BK Sisu 13034 116 111 125 99 119 109 679
9 Laura Strauss Stenhuset 51106 135 107 94 85 114 96 631



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Patrik Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 196 201 198 174 226 160 1.155
2 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 245 159 179 175 182 159 1.099
3 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 173 171 159 168 168 181 1.020
4 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Isefjord BC 31070 221 160 171 182 135 133 1.002
5 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 182 166 187 138 138 187 998
6 Anton Ravnholt Smut 90011 2 164 165 124 175 148 146 922
7 Tommy Jonas Rath BK Sisu 13034 153 167 156 148 116 156 896
8 Matthias Bruun Vorborg Sundby 11045 132 168 146 147 134 167 894
9 Jonas Løvenhardt Henriksen BK Center 13012 127 148 146 179 130 146 876
10 Marcus Johannesson Smut 90011 2 133 143 155 133 117 181 862
11 Sune Winther BK Ribe 83301 103 130 148 143 168 169 861
12 Oscar Lund Larsen NBC 36042 122 139 150 157 155 129 852
13 Robin Danielsen Axelsson BK Center 13012 2 134 94 92 101 129 105 65513 Robin Danielsen Axelsson BK Center 13012 2 134 94 92 101 129 105 655
14 David Gormsen Ringsted BC 32063 113 101 108 89 111 98 620
15 Nicolas Risgaer Øbakke BK Center 13012 83 99 110 81 123 85 581
16 Jeppe Svendsen BK Center 13012 2 80 87 79 84 96 102 528
17 Oliver Mogensen Smut 90011 117 84 77 58 86 100 522
18 Gustav Lund Larsen NBC 36042 89 54 95 81 101 60 480



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Lærke Petersen Smut 90011 182 264 179 196 247 254 1.322
2 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 242 225 193 179 182 216 1.237
3 Rikke Johansen Stenhuset 51106 225 168 232 220 180 164 1.189
4 Signe P. Jørgensen Nakskov BK 97 49097 192 179 185 171 167 181 1.075
5 Caitlin Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 2 177 185 176 190 167 161 1.056
6 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 2 184 158 169 189 179 157 1.036
7 Louise Bune Juhl BK Center 13012 171 145 167 210 160 115 968
8 Cathrine Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 154 146 152 164 170 180 966
9 Mette Hald Stars & Strikes 81503 172 130 164 133 182 150 931
10 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 2 121 152 116 158 185 121 853
11 Michell Aagaard Dranig BK Center 13012 2 139 133 144 158 111 115 800
12 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 145 141 116 127 134 114 777



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Marcus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 2 195 235 256 209 194 183 1.272
2 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 204 210 214 178 255 209 1.270
3 Nicolai Hansen Thor 94 82701 229 212 214 216 172 205 1.248
4 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 207 225 156 196 216 233 1.233
5 Mikkel Sørensen Smut 90011 2 200 224 149 236 204 213 1.226
6 Michael From Smut 90011 2 154 203 211 221 196 174 1.159
7 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 211 189 204 180 179 187 1.150
8 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 149 180 166 185 200 256 1.136 32
9 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 180 183 170 211 180 212 1.136 23
10 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 141 157 199 205 184 235 1.121
11 Kim Leon Lind BK Sisu 13034 2 183 198 185 212 168 170 1.116
12 Stefan Møller Trekanten KIF 81102 188 205 136 183 155 237 1.104 26
13 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 2 157 161 150 212 201 223 1.104 2513 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 2 157 161 150 212 201 223 1.104 25
14 Frederik Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team 61404 193 162 199 180 173 190 1.097
15 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 2 158 227 194 180 169 156 1.084
16 Patrick Westergaard Thor 94 82701 132 153 186 157 192 254 1.074
17 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 45072 2 210 178 191 164 172 138 1.053
18 Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 81102 182 187 180 157 160 186 1.052
19 Thomas G. Andersen ABC 90017 131 225 190 175 151 178 1.050
20 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 135 256 145 222 148 143 1.049
21 Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 90022 118 135 168 257 198 172 1 04821 Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 90022 118 135 168 257 198 172 1.048
22 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 169 171 210 173 208 113 1.044
23 Magnus H. larsen BK Roar 38077 129 171 180 186 187 189 1.042
24 Simon Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 90022 172 171 181 160 185 166 1.035
25 Peter Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 2 165 215 170 151 181 131 1.013
25 Rasmus Bering NBC 36042 175 190 190 159 160 139 1.013
26 Sebastian Frost ABC 90017 2 154 188 189 167 170 139 1.007
27 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 203 153 158 167 156 167 1.004
28 Jonas Winther BK Ribe 83301 191 173 193 161 128 153 999
29 Kasper Mikkel Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 172 154 198 194 115 159 992
30 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 145 118 174 186 186 172 981
31 Jonas Scott Jacobsen Haslev BK 44076 2 149 164 143 167 180 173 976
32 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 2 181 161 167 157 154 154 974
33 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 124 150 202 144 144 200 964
34 Nikolaj Ebstrup Smut 90011 2 167 164 154 146 196 125 952
35 Alexander S. Holm BK KingPins 12037 132 146 151 158 198 150 93535 Alexander S. Holm BK KingPins 12037 132 146 151 158 198 150 935
36 Mikkel Baasch BK KingPins 12037 2 153 169 157 150 153 141 923
37 Mathias Als BK Sisu 13034 156 172 165 116 137 154 900
38 Mathias Riber BK Ribe 83301 122 164 146 116 172 169 889
39 Jacob Andersen IF 32 17017 112 144 127 170 158 171 882
40 Frederik Kristensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 2 108 185 151 133 118 155 850
41 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 99 122 163 156 122 158 820

Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 13034 040497-MIMA 0



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Marie Nørregaard BK KingPins 12037 213 213 217 246 235 180 1.304
2 Malene Madsen S.Ø.B. 48046 191 211 193 246 225 223 1.289 36
3 Pernille Rasmussen Stars and Strikes 51204 2 215 202 159 193 276 220 1.265 34
4 Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen SBwK 71802 2 204 211 203 216 183 237 1.254
5 Malene Winkler Joker 14022 2 185 227 199 225 204 200 1.240

L i A d B ili 90001 223 18 19 24 199 18 1 2366 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 223 185 195 247 199 187 1.236
7 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 171 222 231 190 195 192 1.201
8 Louise K. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 190 154 189 186 204 200 1.123
9 Mette L. Andersen BK Skive 61801 2 207 168 184 168 190 189 1.106
10 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 187 143 200 201 181 184 1.096
11 Amanda Kamstrup BK Skive 61801 2 176 151 170 214 190 194 1.095
12 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 13034 201 168 154 197 199 170 1.089
13 Nicole R. Rasmussen BK Pletten 81801 169 213 192 132 184 193 1.083
14 Julie Jepsen Varde BK 83401 2 180 143 202 197 167 192 1.081
15 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 165 172 178 189 208 155 1.067
16 Malene Frederiksen Grindsted BK 82201 166 171 163 162 166 189 1.017
17 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde BK 83401 136 148 157 170 180 224 1.015
18 Jill Guldbæk Larsen BK Center 13012 133 135 188 161 203 191 1.011
19 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 193 205 161 136 159 143 997
20 Cecilie Eriksen BK Center 13012 156 176 130 190 172 155 979
21 Maria Schmidt Smut 90011 149 154 178 170 172 149 97221 Maria Schmidt Smut 90011 149 154 178 170 172 149 972
22 Catrine Olsen BK Center 13012 137 169 163 167 169 130 935
23 Matilde Røndbjerg NBC 36042 2 155 146 162 165 157 148 933
24 Jaqueline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 190 126 143 170 155 132 916

Amanda Jane Gales BK Sisu 13034 031192-AMGA 0



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler X /

1 Casper Henriksen BK Center 13012 237 213 215 238 258 236 1.397
2 Karsten Eriksen BK Ribe 83301 192 230 222 276 246 203 1.369
3 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 2 277 241 214 187 177 231 1.327
4 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 187 289 204 255 178 198 1.311
5 Erik K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 2 193 244 224 181 234 201 1.277
6 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 226 185 236 171 234 213 1.265 35
7 Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 235 212 193 235 216 174 1.265 31
8 Christopher Bengt Trekanten KIF 81102 2 179 256 185 222 208 190 1.240
9 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 61801 147 225 198 169 255 245 1.239
10 Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 13034 153 234 204 203 215 224 1.233
11 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 2 245 230 213 159 149 223 1.219
12 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 200 236 200 224 171 169 1.200
13 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 14023 2 183 242 182 256 169 163 1.19513 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 14023 2 183 242 182 256 169 163 1.195
14 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 150 214 191 224 182 227 1.188
15 Mathias Holmen BK Center 13012 160 177 208 226 247 163 1.181
16 Morten Vorborg BK Center 13012 2 203 181 226 158 186 220 1.174
17 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 51106 198 278 192 134 211 159 1.172
18 Mark Kristensen Grindsted BK 82201 189 178 161 236 184 171 1.119
19 Rasmus Lyagaer Brønholt Varde BK 83401 180 208 181 173 180 182 1.104
20 Frederick Svensson IF 32 17017 155 156 193 195 194 197 1.090
21 Nicolai Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team 61404 204 186 171 197 164 160 1 08221 Nicolai Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team 61404 204 186 171 197 164 160 1.082
22 Danni Druva BK Center 13012 2 172 177 162 147 201 179 1.038
23 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 147 202 172 147 151 194 1.013
24 Steffen Kristiansen NBC 36042 146 137 189 157 169 212 1.010
25 Peter G. Andersen ABC 90017 136 173 170 172 162 182 995
26 Nicolai Outzen BK Sisu 13034 155 167 131 201 158 172 984
27 Joakim Jacobsen Haslev BK 44076 2 165 138 170 136 178 159 946
28 Peter Kjær Jørgensen BK Pletten 81801 137 124 151 137 183 210 942
29 Emil H. Larsen BK Roar 38077 2 191 169 114 188 134 143 939
30 Mike M. Hansen Jackpot 14023 168 184 142 149 133 160 936
31 Jimmi Sørensen BK Center 13012 160 181 143 135 130 136 885
32 Hans Olsen BK Roar 38077 128 111 132 131 136 125 763

Marcel Olsen IF 32 17017 280695-MAOL 0



Pus P med handicap

KBU´s Ungdomsstævne 2011 (UR 6)
World Cup Hallen, Rødovre

Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /
1 Kira Møller Hansen BK Sisu 13034 0 229 161 191 187 170 198 1.136 198 1.334
2 Kamille V. Jørgensen NIF Bowling 90022 1 173 180 150 144 134 180 961 312 1.273
3 Viktoria Hee Mortensen BK Roar 38077 2 169 112 136 123 130 110 780 462 1.242
4 Mika Guldbæk Stenhuset 51106 1 154 186 119 137 141 167 904 252 1.156
5 Sofie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 0 141 123 142 136 127 110 779 360 1.139
6 Emma K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 0 140 137 162 113 144 128 824 294 1.118
7 Laura Strauss Stenhuset 51106 1 135 107 94 85 114 96 631 486 1.1177 Laura Strauss Stenhuset 51106 1 135 107 94 85 114 96 631 486 1.117
8 Megan Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 1 106 133 133 133 142 157 804 270 1.074
9 Patricia Møller Hansen BK Sisu 13034 1 116 111 125 99 119 109 679 384 1.063



Pus D
Nr. Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Patrik Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 1 196 201 198 174 226 160 1.155 180 1.335
2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 1 182 166 187 138 138 187 998 300 1.298
3 Marcus Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 0 173 171 159 168 168 181 1.020 276 1.296
4 Christian Kåre Mathiasen Isefjord BC 31070 0 221 160 171 182 135 133 1.002 282 1.284
5 Jeremy Christensen Stenhuset 51106 3 245 159 179 175 182 159 1.099 174 1.273
6 Sune Winther BK Ribe 83301 0 103 130 148 143 168 169 861 408 1.269
7 Matthias Bruun Vorborg Sundby 11045 1 132 168 146 147 134 167 894 366 1.260
8 Anton Ravnholt Smut 90011 2 164 165 124 175 148 146 922 336 1.258
9 Tommy Jonas Rath BK Sisu 13034 1 153 167 156 148 116 156 896 342 1.238
10 Jonas Løvenhardt Henriksen BK Center 13012 0 127 148 146 179 130 146 876 360 1.236
11 Oscar Lund Larsen NBC 36042 0 122 139 150 157 155 129 852 372 1.224
12 Marcus Johannesson Smut 90011 2 133 143 155 133 117 181 862 300 1.162
13 Jeppe Svendsen BK Center 13012 2 80 87 79 84 96 102 528 540 1.06813 Jeppe Svendsen BK Center 13012 2 80 87 79 84 96 102 528 540 1.068
14 Oliver Mogensen Smut 90011 0 117 84 77 58 86 100 522 540 1.062
15 Robin Danielsen Axelsson BK Center 13012 2 134 94 92 101 129 105 655 378 1.033
16 Gustav Lund Larsen NBC 36042 0 89 54 95 81 101 60 480 522 1.002
17 David Gormsen Ringsted BC 32063 1 113 101 108 89 111 98 620 378 998
18 Nicolas Risgaer Øbakke BK Center 13012 1 83 99 110 81 123 85 581 378 959



Jun P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Lærke Petersen Smut 90011 0 182 264 179 196 247 254 1.322 162 1.484
2 Pernille F. Nielsen Pin-Crackers 14029 1 242 225 193 179 182 216 1.237 162 1.399
3 Rikke Johansen Stenhuset 51106 0 225 168 232 220 180 164 1.189 96 1.285
4 Anna Sørine Smed BK Center 13012 2 121 152 116 158 185 121 853 390 1.243
4 Signe P. Jørgensen Nakskov BK 97 49097 1 192 179 185 171 167 181 1.075 168 1.243
5 Caitlin Gales Dicay BK Sisu 13034 2 177 185 176 190 167 161 1.056 186 1.242
6 Charmaine Wrisberg BK Sisu 13034 2 184 158 169 189 179 157 1.036 204 1.240
7 Cathrine Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 1 154 146 152 164 170 180 966 240 1.206
8 Louise Bune Juhl BK Center 13012 1 171 145 167 210 160 115 968 234 1.202
9 Mette Hald Stars & Strikes 81503 3 172 130 164 133 182 150 931 234 1.165
10 Michell Aagaard Dranig BK Center 13012 2 139 133 144 158 111 115 800 360 1.160
11 Katrine Skytte Juncker BK Center 13012 0 145 141 116 127 134 114 777 294 1.071



Jun D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Nicolai Hansen Thor 94 82701 3 229 212 214 216 172 205 1.248 186 1.434
2 Kim Leon Lind BK Sisu 13034 2 183 198 185 212 168 170 1.116 276 1.392
3 Mark Jensen Sundby 11045 1 211 189 204 180 179 187 1.150 240 1.390
4 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 81102 1 204 210 214 178 255 209 1.270 108 1.378
5 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 44076 1 149 180 166 185 200 256 1.136 222 1.358 32
6 Marcus Bergendorff BK Viking 71201 2 195 235 256 209 194 183 1.272 84 1.356
7 Michael From Smut 90011 2 154 203 211 221 196 174 1.159 186 1.345
8 Martin Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 1 207 225 156 196 216 233 1.233 102 1.335
9 Alexander S. Holm BK KingPins 12037 0 132 146 151 158 198 150 935 390 1.325
10 Mikkel Sørensen Smut 90011 2 200 224 149 236 204 213 1.226 96 1.322
11 Thomas G. Andersen ABC 90017 0 131 225 190 175 151 178 1.050 264 1.314
12 Frederik Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team 61404 3 193 162 199 180 173 190 1.097 210 1.307
13 Jonas Scott Jacobsen Haslev BK 44076 2 149 164 143 167 180 173 976 330 1.30613 Jonas Scott Jacobsen Haslev BK 44076 2 149 164 143 167 180 173 976 330 1.306
14 Mathias Baltsen NBC 36042 2 158 227 194 180 169 156 1.084 216 1.300
15 Martin Ankjær Staschen Haslev BK 44076 2 157 161 150 212 201 223 1.104 192 1.296 25
16 Nicholas Keller Sundby 11045 1 203 153 158 167 156 167 1.004 288 1.292
17 Peter Kvist Larsen Ravnsborg 45072 2 165 215 170 151 181 131 1.013 270 1.283
18 Tim Stampe Trekanten KIF 81102 0 169 171 210 173 208 113 1.044 228 1.272
19 Rasmus Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 90022 0 118 135 168 257 198 172 1.048 222 1.270
20 Simon Hamann Jensen NIF Bowling 90022 0 172 171 181 160 185 166 1.035 234 1.269
21 Patrick Westergaard Thor 94 82701 0 132 153 186 157 192 254 1 074 192 1 26621 Patrick Westergaard Thor 94 82701 0 132 153 186 157 192 254 1.074 192 1.266
22 Rasmus Bering NBC 36042 0 175 190 190 159 160 139 1.013 252 1.265
23 Jan Grønhøj NBC 36042 0 180 183 170 211 180 212 1.136 126 1.262 23
24 Kasper Lund Jørgensen Trekanten KIF 81102 1 135 256 145 222 148 143 1.049 210 1.259
25 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 45072 2 210 178 191 164 172 138 1.053 204 1.257
26 Stefan Møller Trekanten KIF 81102 1 188 205 136 183 155 237 1.104 150 1.254 26
27 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 61801 1 141 157 199 205 184 235 1.121 126 1.247
28 Jonas Winther BK Ribe 83301 0 191 173 193 161 128 153 999 240 1.239
29 Magnus H. larsen BK Roar 38077 3 129 171 180 186 187 189 1.042 192 1.234
30 Alex Pedersen Trekanten KIF 81102 1 145 118 174 186 186 172 981 234 1.215
31 Mikkel Baasch BK KingPins 12037 2 153 169 157 150 153 141 923 276 1.199
32 Nikolaj Ebstrup Smut 90011 2 167 164 154 146 196 125 952 246 1.198
33 Mathias Riber BK Ribe 83301 0 122 164 146 116 172 169 889 306 1.195
34 Mathias Als BK Sisu 13034 1 156 172 165 116 137 154 900 294 1.194
35 Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 81102 0 182 187 180 157 160 186 1.052 132 1.184
36 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 1 124 150 202 144 144 200 964 216 1.18036 Kasper Loft Faarbæk KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 1 124 150 202 144 144 200 964 216 1.180
37 Sebastian Frost ABC 90017 2 154 188 189 167 170 139 1.007 168 1.175
38 Kasper Mikkel Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 0 172 154 198 194 115 159 992 180 1.172
39 Andreas Baltsen NBC 36042 2 181 161 167 157 154 154 974 186 1.160
40 Jacob Andersen IF 32 17017 0 112 144 127 170 158 171 882 276 1.158
41 Lasse Nielsen BK Roar 38077 1 99 122 163 156 122 158 820 330 1.150
42 Frederik Kristensen KBK/Kammeraterne 71103 2 108 185 151 133 118 155 850 234 1.084

Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 13034 040497-MIMA 0 0 0



Yng P
Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Marie Nørregaard BK KingPins 12037 0 213 213 217 246 235 180 1.304 150 1.454
2 Malene Madsen S.Ø.B. 48046 0 191 211 193 246 225 223 1.289 114 1.403 36
3 Pernille Rasmussen Stars and Strikes 51204 2 215 202 159 193 276 220 1.265 138 1.403 34
4 Malene Winkler Joker 14022 2 185 227 199 225 204 200 1.240 156 1.396
5 Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen SBwK 71802 2 204 211 203 216 183 237 1.254 126 1.380
6 Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 82201 0 171 222 231 190 195 192 1.201 138 1.339
7 Louise Andersen Brasilia 90001 0 223 185 195 247 199 187 1.236 84 1.320
8 Louise K. Larsen Haslev BK 44076 0 190 154 189 186 204 200 1.123 186 1.309
9 Amanda Kamstrup BK Skive 61801 2 176 151 170 214 190 194 1.095 210 1.305
10 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 45072 1 193 205 161 136 159 143 997 288 1.285
11 Jill Guldbæk Larsen BK Center 13012 1 133 135 188 161 203 191 1.011 264 1.275
12 Malene Frederiksen Grindsted BK 82201 1 166 171 163 162 166 189 1.017 252 1.269
13 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 13034 0 201 168 154 197 199 170 1.089 174 1.26313 Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 13034 0 201 168 154 197 199 170 1.089 174 1.263
14 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 44076 0 165 172 178 189 208 155 1.067 180 1.247
15 Pernille Ø. Pedersen BK Center 13012 1 187 143 200 201 181 184 1.096 150 1.246
16 Mette L. Andersen BK Skive 61801 2 207 168 184 168 190 189 1.106 138 1.244
17 Julie Jepsen Varde BK 83401 2 180 143 202 197 167 192 1.081 138 1.219
18 Catrine Olsen BK Center 13012 1 137 169 163 167 169 130 935 276 1.211
19 Nicole R. Rasmussen BK Pletten 81801 0 169 213 192 132 184 193 1.083 114 1.197
20 Jaqueline Mogensen Jackpot 14023 1 190 126 143 170 155 132 916 264 1.180
21 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde BK 83401 0 136 148 157 170 180 224 1 015 162 1 17721 Lærke Lyager Brønholt Varde BK 83401 0 136 148 157 170 180 224 1.015 162 1.177
22 Maria Schmidt Smut 90011 1 149 154 178 170 172 149 972 186 1.158
23 Matilde Røndbjerg NBC 36042 2 155 146 162 165 157 148 933 216 1.149
24 Cecilie Eriksen BK Center 13012 1 156 176 130 190 172 155 979 144 1.123

Amanda Jane Gales BK Sisu 13034 031192-AMGA 0 0 0



Yng D
Navn: Klub Klubnr: L 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kegler Hcp Total X /

1 Karsten Eriksen BK Ribe 83301 0 192 230 222 276 246 203 1.369 132 1.501
2 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 45072 2 277 241 214 187 177 231 1.327 132 1.459
3 Casper Henriksen BK Center 13012 1 237 213 215 238 258 236 1.397 54 1.451
4 Lars Nedergaard BK Skive 61801 1 147 225 198 169 255 245 1.239 204 1.443
5 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 14023 0 226 185 236 171 234 213 1.265 174 1.439 35
6 Christopher Bengt Trekanten KIF 81102 2 179 256 185 222 208 190 1.240 192 1.432
7 Erik K. M. Jensen Stenhuset 51106 2 193 244 224 181 234 201 1.277 114 1.391
8 Martin Andersen Pin-Crackers 14029 1 187 289 204 255 178 198 1.311 66 1.377
9 Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 13034 3 235 212 193 235 216 174 1.265 108 1.373 31
10 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 14023 2 183 242 182 256 169 163 1.195 168 1.363
11 Nicolai Staunsbjerg Nielsen Bowl Team 61404 0 204 186 171 197 164 160 1.082 252 1.334
12 Victor Gundersen BK Center 13012 2 245 230 213 159 149 223 1.219 96 1.315
13 Danni Druva BK Center 13012 2 172 177 162 147 201 179 1.038 264 1.30213 Danni Druva BK Center 13012 2 172 177 162 147 201 179 1.038 264 1.302
14 Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 13034 1 153 234 204 203 215 224 1.233 66 1.299
15 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 81102 0 200 236 200 224 171 169 1.200 84 1.284
16 Mathias Holmen BK Center 13012 0 160 177 208 226 247 163 1.181 96 1.277
17 Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 51106 1 198 278 192 134 211 159 1.172 96 1.268
18 Frederick Svensson IF 32 17017 0 155 156 193 195 194 197 1.090 168 1.258
19 Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 82201 1 150 214 191 224 182 227 1.188 66 1.254
20 Morten Vorborg BK Center 13012 2 203 181 226 158 186 220 1.174 78 1.252
21 Nicolai Outzen BK Sisu 13034 1 155 167 131 201 158 172 984 258 1 24221 Nicolai Outzen BK Sisu 13034 1 155 167 131 201 158 172 984 258 1.242
22 Rasmus Lyagaer Brønholt Varde BK 83401 0 180 208 181 173 180 182 1.104 126 1.230
23 Peter G. Andersen ABC 90017 0 136 173 170 172 162 182 995 234 1.229
24 Mark Kristensen Grindsted BK 82201 1 189 178 161 236 184 171 1.119 108 1.227
25 Jimmi Sørensen BK Center 13012 1 160 181 143 135 130 136 885 300 1.185
26 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 44076 0 147 202 172 147 151 194 1.013 168 1.181
27 Mike M. Hansen Jackpot 14023 1 168 184 142 149 133 160 936 234 1.170
28 Steffen Kristiansen NBC 36042 1 146 137 189 157 169 212 1.010 156 1.166
29 Joakim Jacobsen Haslev BK 44076 2 165 138 170 136 178 159 946 210 1.156
30 Emil H. Larsen BK Roar 38077 2 191 169 114 188 134 143 939 180 1.119
31 Peter Kjær Jørgensen BK Pletten 81801 0 137 124 151 137 183 210 942 174 1.116
32 Hans Olsen BK Roar 38077 1 128 111 132 131 136 125 763 342 1.105

Marcel Olsen IF 32 17017 280695-MAOL 0 0 0


